Hacheston Parish Council
. ltem

Bus shelter

Village sign

Waste bin

Waste Bin

Notice Board

Speed Indicator Device
Laptop

Speed Indicator Device

Total asset value:

Reviewed May 2024

Chairman

Fixed Assets Register
Location

Fiveways roundabout
Marlesford Rd turning
Old Post Ofice
Fiveways

Old Post Office
various

Clerk's house

Various

Date

Purchase date

unknown

unknown

unknown
01/03/2010
01/03/2010
14/06/2016
01/07/2022
30/09/2020

Purchase cost/Insurance value

£1,515.00
£1,790.00
£96.00
£200.00
£200.00
£2,500.00
715.83
£2,818.00 ex VAT

£9,834.83



