Hacheston Parish Council Fixed	Assets Register
--------------------------------	-----------------

. Item	Location	Purchase date	Purchase cost/Insurance value
Bus shelter	Fiveways roundabout	unknown	£1,515.00
Village sign	Marlesford Rd turning	unknown	£1,790.00
Waste bin	Old Post Ofice	unknown	£96.00
Waste Bin	Fiveways	01/03/2010	£200.00
Notice Board	Old Post Office	01/03/2010	£200.00
Speed Indicator Device	various	14/06/2016	£2,500.00
Laptop	Clerk's house	01/07/2022	715.83
Speed Indicator Device	Various	30/09/2020	£2,818.00 ex VAT
Total asset value:			£9,834.83

Reviewed May 2024

Signed	Date	
Chairman		